Short Description
◆ Material: SS201,SS304,SS316
◆ Suitable Tool:, C001、LQA、J020、CT04
◆Working Temp: white steel -80°C~538°C
◆ Color: Metallic
Technical Parameter
◆ Material: SS201,SS304,SS316
◆ Suitable Tool:, C001、LQA、J020、CT04
◆Working Temp: white steel -80°C~538°C
◆ Color: Metallic
◆ Product Features: Corrosion resistance in harsh offshore environments,excellent for marine
applications,safety in oil & gas carriers and offshore rigs,superior bunding tensile strengths,self
extinguishing.Communication derrick
Product Specifications
Item
NO.
Width/
mm
6.4 7.9 9.5 10 12 12.7 16 19 25 32
Thicknes
s/mm
0.25/0.3 0.25/0.3 0.25-0.4 0.25-0.4 0.25-0.5 0.4-1.0 0.4-1.0 0.4-1.0 1.0 1.0
Product use operation
Detailed parameters
Item NO.
Width Thickness M m/Kg
mm Inch mm Inch Length/m Weight/
m
SS-0.4*19 19 3/4 (0.75) 0.4 0.016 30.50.70 0.0608
SS-0.5*19 19 3/4 (0.75) 0.5 0.02 30.50.70 0.076
SS-0.6*19 19 3/4 (0.75) 0.6 0.024 30.50.70 0.091
SS-0.7*19 19 3/4 (0.75) 0.7 0.027 30.50.70 0.106
SS-0.8*19 19 3/4 (0.75) 0.8 0.03 30.50.70 0.1155
SS-1.0*19 19 3/4 (0.75) 1.0 0.039 30.50.70 0.152
Packaging information
1. Outside the carton Size：27X32X19 CM
2. Outside the carton weight：26.5 KG